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EPSO.04: Outreach & External Relations

Luis Loureiro de Amorim

Head of Unit

Heike Gras

Deputy Head of Unit
Coordinator of EPSQO’s
Diversity network

Silvija Akif
Equality, Diversity &
Inclusion

Laurence de la Reberdiéere

Unit Secretary

Ilwona Gierasimiuk
Administrative Assistant
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Koen Hendrix
Team leader

Rita Hinek

Project manager
EU Careers Student
Ambassadors

Programme

Maria Serfioti
Project manager
EU Careers

Staff Ambassadors
Programme

Alina Anton

Press and Information Officer
Communication, Outreach
and Marketing (SNE)

Kristina Elefterie
Web coordinator,
SM Manager

Emmanuelle
Melchior
Web editor

Antonella Picarelli

Web developer

Emilio Dogliani

Blue Book Trainee
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Candidate Contact Service team
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Team leader
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Veronica Fusaro

Information
& Communication Agent

Samia Saad
Information
& Communication Agent

Sarah Jones
Information
& Communication Agent

Ana Paguim Raimundo
Information
& Communication Agent
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EPSO.04: contact list

Commission prefix:
02 29
Name Ext. Number
AKIF Silvija 78 661
ANTON Alina 68 829
DE LA REBERDIERE Laurence 73 978
|DOGLIANI Emilio 56 149
|ELEFTERIE Kristina-Antigoni 55 037
FUSARO Veronica 53 010
GIERASIMIUK Iwona 52 643
GRAS Heike 93 140
|HEINEN Nathalie 69 007
|HENDRIX Koen 68 948
HINEK Rita 65 993
JONES Sarah 51 081
LOUREIRO DE AMORIM Luis 55 243
|MELCHIOR Emmanuelle 96 598
|PAQUIM RAIMUNDO Ana 54 211
PICARELLA Antonella 64 614
SAAD Samia 80 074
SERFIOTI Maria 60 674



mailto:Silvija.AKIF@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Alina.ANTON@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Laurence.DE-LA-REBERDIERE@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Emilio.DOGLIANI@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Kristina-Antigoni.ELEFTERIE@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Veronica.FUSARO@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Iwona.GIERASIMIUK@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Heike.Gras@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Nathalie.Heinen@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Koen.Hendrix@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Rita.HINEK@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Sarah.Jones@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Luis.LOUREIRO-DE-AMORIM@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Emmanuelle.MELCHIOR@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Ana-Raquel.PAQUIM-RAIMUNDO@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Antonella.PICARELLA@ext.ec.europa.eu
mailto:Samia.SAAD@ec.europa.eu
mailto:Maria.SERFIOTI@ec.europa.eu

